
$1,165,000 - 1033 Lantern Bay, Hercules
MLS® #41107526

$1,165,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,274 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

VICTORIA BY THE BAY, Hercules, 

**BE SURE TO CLICK the VIRTUAL TOUR
link for videos, interviews, 360-tour and over
100 pics!** RARELY AVAILABLE Victoria by
the Bay WEST (Baywater Side) residence is
truly ONE-OF-KIND!  This striking 4-BR,
3-FULL BA home features 1-BED/BATH on 1st
Floor, a flexible open layout and ALL THE
MAJOR UPDATES today's discerning
homebuyer wants: CUSTOM
Professional-grade CHEF'S KITCHEN,
SOLAR 2-Zone system (paid-for), EV
CHARGING station, WI-FI Climate Control,
all-new MASTER BATHROOM, new
Waterproof flooring, Remote-controlled Gas
Fireplace, Custom French Doors, Plantation
Shutters, - nearly $250,000 in upgrades! Then
there's the spacious, magical BACKYARD
OASIS that's amazing day or night.  A prime
Corner Lot has privacy and extra street
parking. LOCATION MATTERS:  Most sought
after neighborhood in Hercules, centralized
Bay Area location approx. 25-Miles to
Downtown SF (direct SF commuter bus steps
away) and quick drive to the NAPA/SONOMA
Wine Country.  Inspections are already done -
CLEAN & STRAIGHT!  Premium 1-YR Home
Warranty.  Guys, easily one of the nicest,
updated, move-in ready homes along the
80-Corridor.  May not be bargain-priced, but
well worth the premium because all the BIG
updates are done!  2025 Holiday Season is
just around the corner - celebrate it in your
new home!



Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # 41107526

Price $1,165,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,274

Acres 0.13

Year Built 2003

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Traditional

Status Closed

Listing Agent Marcus Hom

Listing Office Security Pacific Real Estate

Community Information

Address 1033 Lantern Bay

Subdivision VICTORIA BY THE BAY

City Hercules

County Contra Costa

Zip Code 94547

Amenities

Amenities Other, Playground

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage, Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage, Garage Door Opener

Pool None

Exterior

Exterior Stucco, See Remarks, Wood Siding

Lot Description Corner Lot, Back Yard, Front Yard, Street Level, Yard

Windows Screens

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, See Remarks, Wood Siding



Interior

Interior Wood, Laminate

Interior Features Breakfast Bar

Appliances Dryer, Gas Water Heater, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Family Room, Gas Starter

Stories Two

Additional Information

Date Listed August 8th, 2025

Days on Market 7

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 30th, 2025 at 7:26am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


